GOVT. DIGVIJAY COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON, (C.G.)

FYUG - FIFTH SEMESTER (Backlog) EXAMINATION May 2025

L14 MAY 2025

TIME TABLE :- ARTS FACULTY / SCIENCE FACULTY / COMMERCE FACULTY / COMPUTER FACULTY

DATE DAY B.Com. V Semester B.C.A. V Semester B.Sc. V Semester B.A. V Semester
Time 7.00 AM to 10.00 AM 7.00 AM to 10.00 AM 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM
27/05/2025 | Tuesday [DSC- Income tax -1 DSC-Dot Net Technology PSC.- Computer Sciace/ Biotschnology |pge . e,
Anthropology/ Geology
30/05/2025 Friday |DSC- Financial Management |DSC- Software Engineering DSC- Chemistry/ Industrial Chemistry DSC- Political Science
DSC- Management
3/6/2025 Tuesday Accounting s DSC- Statistical Analysis DSC- Mathematics/ Zoology DSC- Sociology
6/6/2025 Friday |DSE-I Office Management s M.o bll.e e Nireles D.SC- P hy5|f:s/ B?tany/ Tdusteial Eish s DSC- Economics
Communication Fisheries/Microbiology ]
DSE-I Mathematics/ Physics/ DSE-I Hindi Literature/ Sanskrit Literature/
X DSE-II Principle Of : Chemistry/Geology/ Computer science/ English Literature /History/ Economics/
SIS Riny marketing BSECTL Ismes of Things Botany/ Zoology/ Biotechnology/ Political Science/ Sociology/
Microbiology Geography/Home Science/ Psychology
DSE-11 Mathematics/ Physics/ DSE-II Hindi Literature/ Sanskrit Literature/
SEC- Production Chemistry/Geology/ Computer science/ English Literature /History/ Economics/
e Sy Management SEC-EHT sdbys Botany/ Zoology/ Biotechnology/ Political Science/ Sociology/
Microbiology Geography/Home Science/ Psychology
SEC- Physics/ Chemistry/ Computer SEC- Hindi Literature/English Literature/
21/6/2025 | Saturday Ss:ience/ Botany / .Zool.ogy/ Sanskrit Literature/Political Scie‘nce/History/
Biotechnology/Microbiology/Anthropology |Geography/ Sociology/ Economics
24/6/2025 | Tuesday DSC- Geography
26/6/2025 | Thursday DSC- Hindi Literature/ Sanskrit Literature
28/6/2025 | Saturday DSC- English Literature
1/7/2025 Tuesday DSC- Home Science
3/7/2025 | Thursday DSC- Psychology
5/7/2025 | Saturday DSC- Philosophy
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